General Description
The MAX803/MAX809/MAX810 are microprocessor (μP)
supervisory circuits used to monitor the power supplies
in μP and digital systems. They provide excellent circuit
reliability and low cost by eliminating external components
and adjustments when used with +5V, +3.3V, +3.0V, or
+2.5V powered circuits.
These circuits perform a single function: they assert a

TRANSISTOR COUNT: 275 (SOT23)
	 380 (SC70)
Ordering Information
Selector Guide
PART/SUFFIX RESET THRESHOLD (V) OUTPUT TYPE
MAX803L 4.63 Open-Drain RESET
MAX803M 4.38 Open-Drain RESET
MAX803T 3.08 Open-Drain RESET
MAX803S 2.93 Open-Drain RESET
MAX803R 2.63 Open-Drain RESET
MAX803Z 2.32 Open-Drain RESET
MAX809L 4.63 Push-Pull RESET
MAX809M 4.38 Push-Pull RESET
MAX809J 4.00 Push-Pull RESET
MAX809T 3.08 Push-Pull RESET
MAX809S 2.93 Push-Pull RESET
MAX809R 2.63 Push-Pull RESET
MAX809Z 2.32 Push-Pull RESET
MAX810L 4.63 Push-Pull RESET
MAX810M 4.38 Push-Pull RESET
MAX810T 3.08 Push-Pull RESET
MAX810S 2.93 Push-Pull RESET
MAX810R 2.63 Push-Pull RESET
MAX810Z 2.32 Push-Pull RESET
For top mark information, go to https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/design/packaging/topmark/.